
07/12/18 Bid Summary Attachment 1

Invitation for Bids No . F18-295 Pipe & Plant Solutions, Inc.

Sewer Siphon Cleaning and Inspection 2018 225 3rd. Street

Oakland, CA 94607

William J. Gilmartin

Pipe Size (in)*

Approx. Pipe 

Qty (Length* 

(ft)) QTY Unit Unit Price Total

1 E. Ahwannee Ave. @ 500 ft west of San Junipero Dr.
15-inch &         

8-inch
50

2a N. Bayview Ave. @ Central Expwy - Barrel A 8-inch 230

2b N. Bayview Ave. @ Central Expwy - Barrel B 8-inch 230

3 E. Evelyn Ave. @ 1,000 ft east of S. Fair Oaks Ave.
15-inch & 12-

inch
50

BID ITEMS

5 Hiddenlake Dr. @ 200 ft south of Greenlake Dr.
18-inch & 8-

inch
120

6 Manzano Way @ 200 south of Prescott Ave 
18-inch & 8-

inch
120

4a Fair Oaks Ave. @ Central Expwy - Barrel A 12-inch 220

4b Fair Oaks Ave. @ Central Expwy - Barrel B 12-inch 220

8a Mathilda Ave. @ Central Expwy – East - Barrel A 16-inch 250

8b Mathilda Ave. @ Central Expwy – East - Barrel B 16-inch 250

7a Mathilda Ave. @ Central Expwy – West - Barrel A 24-inch 210

7b Mathilda Ave. @ Central Expwy – West - Barrel B 24-inch 210

9a Roosevelt Ave. @ Central Expwy – West - Barrel A 24-inch 270

9b Roosevelt Ave. @ Central Expwy – West - Barrel B 24-inch 270

LS $43,845.00

LS $33,400.00

10a Roosevelt Ave. @ Central Expwy – East - Barrel A 8-inch 240

$43,845.00LS

$43,845.00LS

LS $33,400.00

LS $33,400.00

$33,400.00LS

LS $43,845.00

LS

LS

$84,000.00

$84,000.00

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

$51,300.00

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$84,000.00

$84,000.00

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

$33,400.00

$43,845.00

$43,845.00

$84,000.00

$84,000.00

$43,845.00

$33,400.00

$33,400.00

$43,845.00

$33,400.00

$84,000.00

$84,000.00

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$51,300.00
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Sewer Siphon Cleaning and Inspection 2018 225 3rd. Street
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William J. Gilmartin

Pipe Size (in)*

Approx. Pipe 

Qty (Length* 

(ft)) QTY Unit Unit Price Total

1 E. Ahwannee Ave. @ 500 ft west of San Junipero Dr.
15-inch &         

8-inch
50

BID ITEMS

LS $43,845.001 $43,845.00

BID TOTAL $1,129,480.00

Surety

Primary License

Subs

A

CMC Traffic Control Specialists, Inc.

  10% Bid Bond*

10b Roosevelt Ave. @ Central Expwy – East - Barrel B 8-inch 240

12 Lily Ave. @ 100’ east of Sweetbay Dr 8-inch 60

13 N. Mathilda Ave. @ Innovation Way 10-inch 170

11a N. Sunnyvale Ave.  @ Central Expwy -Barrel A 10-inch 210

11b N. Sunnyvale Ave.  @ Central Expwy -Barrel B 10-inch 210

$62,400.00

$46,700.00

$36,400.00

$36,400.00

$51,300.00LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

1

1

1

1

1

$51,300.00

$36,400.00

$36,400.00

$46,700.00

$62,400.00


