Invit	ation for Bids No . F18-295					Pipe & Plant Solu	itions, Inc.
Sewer Siphon Cleaning and Inspection 2018						225 3rd. Street	
						Oakland, CA 946	
						William J. Gilma	itin
			Approx. Pipe Qty (Length* (ft))	QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	E. Ahwannee Ave. @ 500 ft west of San Junipero Dr.	15-inch & 8-inch	50	1	LS	\$43,845.00	\$43,845.00
2a	N. Bayview Ave. @ Central Expwy - <u>Barrel A</u>	8-inch	230	1	LS	\$33,400.00	\$33,400.00
2b	N. Bayview Ave. @ Central Expwy - Barrel B	8-inch	230	1	LS	\$33,400.00	\$33,400.00
3	E. Evelyn Ave. @ 1,000 ft east of S. Fair Oaks Ave.	15-inch & 12- inch	50	1	LS	\$43,845.00	\$43,845.00
4a	Fair Oaks Ave. @ Central Expwy - Barrel A	12-inch	220	1	LS	\$33,400.00	\$33,400.00
4b	Fair Oaks Ave. @ Central Expwy - <u>Barrel B</u>	12-inch	220	1	LS	\$33,400.00	\$33,400.00
5	Hiddenlake Dr. @ 200 ft south of Greenlake Dr.	18-inch & 8- inch	120	1	LS	\$43,845.00	\$43,845.00
6	Manzano Way @ 200 south of Prescott Ave	18-inch & 8- inch	120	1	LS	\$43,845.00	\$43,845.00
7a	Mathilda Ave. @ Central Expwy – West - <u>Barrel A</u>	24-inch	210	1	LS	\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00
7b	Mathilda Ave. @ Central Expwy – West - <u>Barrel B</u>	24-inch	210	1	LS	\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00
8a	Mathilda Ave. @ Central Expwy – East - <u>Barrel A</u>	16-inch	250	1	LS	\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00
8b	Mathilda Ave. @ Central Expwy – East - <u>Barrel B</u>	16-inch	250	1	LS	\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00
9a	Roosevelt Ave. @ Central Expwy – West - <u>Barrel A</u>	24-inch	270	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
9b	Roosevelt Ave. @ Central Expwy – West - <u>Barrel B</u>	24-inch	270	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
10a	Roosevelt Ave. @ Central Expwy – East - <u>Barrel A</u>	8-inch	240	1	LS	\$51,300.00	\$51,300.00

Invitation for Bids No . F18-295						Pipe & Plant Solu		
Sewer Siphon Cleaning and Inspection 2018						225 3rd. Street		
						Oakland, CA 94607 William J. Gilmartin		
BID IT	TEMS	Pipe Size (in)*	Approx. Pipe Qty (Length* (ft))	QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Total	
10b	Roosevelt Ave. @ Central Expwy – East - <u>Barrel B</u>	8-inch	240	1	LS	\$51,300.00	\$51,300.00	
11a	N. Sunnyvale Ave. @ Central Expwy - <u>Barrel A</u>	10-inch	210	1	LS	\$36,400.00	\$36,400.00	
11b	N. Sunnyvale Ave. @ Central Expwy - <u>Barrel B</u>	10-inch	210	1	LS	\$36,400.00	\$36,400.00	
12	Lily Ave. @ 100' east of Sweetbay Dr	8-inch	60	1	LS	\$46,700.00	\$46,700.00	
13	N. Mathilda Ave. @ Innovation Way	10-inch	170	1	LS	\$62,400.00	\$62,400.00	
							¢4 420 480 00	
	BID TOTAL Surety					\$1,129,480.00 10% Bid Bond*		
	Primary License							
	Subs					CMC Traffic Cont		